
Organization Name Address City State Zip First Name Last Name Work Phone Fax Email Address

1 ALPFA 801 S. Grand Ave. Los Angeles CA 90017 Cathy Garcia

213-243-

0004

213-243-

0006

catherine.garcia@national.alpfa.

org

2

Applied Real Estate 

Analysis, Inc. (AREA) 914 S. Wabash Chicago

Illinoi

s 60605 Maxine V. Mitchell

312-461-

9332

312-461-

0015 mmitchell@areainc.net

3 ASM Affiliated, Inc. 2034 Corte Del Nogal Carlsbad CA 92011 Catherine Wright

760-804-

5757

760-804-

5755 cawright@asmaffiliates.com

4

BASE Architecture, 

Planning and Engineering

6151w. Century Blvd, 

Ste. 1200 Los Angeles CA 90045 Angie Mason

310-988-

1080 X 21

310-988-

1085 amason@base-architecture.com

5 BREEN Engineering

1983 W. 190th St., 

Suite 200 Torrance CA 90504 Dan Chace

310-464-

8404 X242

310-464-

8408 dchace@breeneng.com

6

Burns Watry, Inc./Preim 

LLC 26250 Omar Drive Fort Bragg CA 95437 Jim Burns

707-961-

1952 redev1@comcast.net

7

Charles S. Cordero 

Architect

5820 Wilshire Blvd., 

Ste 201 Los Angeles CA 90036 Charles Cordero

323-899-

0299

323-936-

645 charles@cscarchitecture.com

8

Economic & Planning 

Systems, Inc.

2295 Gateway Oaks 

Dr., Ste 250 Sacramento CA 95833 David Zehnder

916-649-

8010

916-649-

2070 dzehnder@epssac.com

9 Fehr & Peers

201 Santa Monica 

Blvd., # 500

Santa 

Monica CA 90401 Thomas P. Gaul

310-458-

9916

310-394-

7663 t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com

10 GA Design

19191 So. Vermont 

Ave, Ste 640 Torrance CA 90502 Mahmoud

Gharached

aghi

310-516-

9999

310-516-

7292 mahmoudg@gadarchitect.com

11 Gensler

2500 Broadway, Suite 

300

Santa 

Monica CA 90404 Marty Borko

310-449-

5600

310-449-

5850 marty_borko@gensler.com

12 Grace Partnership, Inc. 550 S. Wilton Pl. Los Angeles CA 90020 Leo Cho

213-387-

7788

213-387-

9567 leo@gpinc.us

13

Hillcrest Advisory Group, 

Inc. 355 W. Second St. Tustin CA 92780 Nicholas Biro

310-993-

9555

nbiro@hillcrestadvisorygroup.co

m

14 Historic Resources Group 1728 Whitley Ave. Hollywood CA

90028-

4809 Bryan Fahrbach

323-469-

2349 X10

323-469-

0491 bryan@historicla.com

15 HMC Architects 3546 Concurse St. Ontario CA 91764 Beverly Fisgus

909-989-

9979

909-483-

1400 bfisgus@hmcarchitects.com

16

John Sergio Fisher & 

Associates, Inc.

5567 Reseda Blvd, Ste 

209 Tarzana CA 91356 John Fisher

818-344-

3045

818-344-

0338 jfisher@jsfarchs.com

17

Little Tokyo Public Safety 

Associates 307 E. 1st. St. Los Angeles CA 90012 Brian Kito

213-613-

1911

213-613-

0282 littletokyokoban@sbcglobal.net
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18 MIG, Inc. 800 Hearst Ave. Berkeley CA 94710 Serena Sidmore

510-845-

7549

510-845-

8750 serena@migcom.com

19 Mollenhauer Group

316 W. 2nd Street, 

Fifth Flr. Los Angeles CA 90012 Maria Lyons

213-624-

2661

213-614-

1863 mlyons@mollenhauergroup.com

20 MuniServices, LLC

7335 N. Palm Bluffs 

Ave. Fresno CA 93711 Patricia A. Dunn.

559-271-

6830

559-312-

2830

Marc.Herman@muniservices.co

m

21 PBS&J

12301 Wilshire Blvd., 

Suite 430 Los Angeles CA 90025 Jessie Barkley

310-268-

8132

310-268-

8175 jbarkley@pbsj.com

22

RGM LLC dba The 

Katherman Company

1218 El Prado Ave., 

#128 Torrance CA 90501 Mariyn Katherman

310-618-

1999

310-618-

3745 rob@katherco.com

23

Roesling Nakamura 

Terada Architects, Inc.

363 Fifth Ave., Suite 

202 San Diego CA 92101 Lindsay Dunton

619-233-

1023

619-233-

0016 dunton@rntarchitects.com

24

Rosenow Spevacek Group, 

Inc. 309 West 4th Street Santa Ana CA 92701 Jim Simon

714-541-

4585

714-541-

1175 jsimon@webrsg.com

25

Rothenberg Sawasy 

Architects, Inc. 953 East Third Street Los Angeles CA 90013 Nicolas Ybarra

213-225-

7206

213-617-

7614 nybarra@rsala.com

26 S & L Realty

415 S. Oxford Ave., 

#209 Los Angeles CA 90020 Samuel Silverton

213-210-

1180

213-283-

9180 sl.realty.mail@gmail.com

27 Seifel Consulting, Inc.

221 Main Street, Suite 

420

San 

Francisco CA 94105

Elizabeth 

(Libby) Seifel

415-618-

0700

415-618-

0707 libby@seifel.com

28 Steinberg Architects

523 West 6th St.,Suite 

245 Los Angeles CA 90014 Gladys

Maldonad

o Bowen

213-542-

1326

213-629-

0501

gbowen@steinbergarchitects.co

m

29

TCA Thomas P. Cox 

Architects, Inc.

801 S. Grand Ave. Suite 

1020 Los Angeles CA 90017 Daniel Gehman

213-553-

1100

21-553-

1100 dgehman@tca-arch.com

30 TFT Interiors, Inc.

23825 Hawthorne 

Blvd. Torrance CA 90505 Sally Harris

310-373-

0585

310-373-

2266 sally@tftinteriors.com

31

The Luckman Partnership, 

Inc.

333 N. Glenoaks Blvd, 

Suite 505 Burbank CA 91502 Roger Chikhani

818-557-

8500

818-557-

8540 rchikhani@luckman.us

32

The Natelson Dale Group, 

Inc.

24835 E. La Palma 

Ave., Suite I Yorba Linda CA 92887 Roger A. Dale

714-

6929596

714-692-

9597 dale@natelsondale.com

33

The Neiman Group 

Architects

2930 Westwood Blvd., 

Suite 100 Los Angeles CA 90064 Cliff Neiman

310-207-

8224

310-207-

8225 cneiman@theneimangroup.net

34 The Reynolds Group P.O. Box 1996 Tustin CA

92781-

1996 Frank Kotch

714-730-

5397

714-730-

6476 kotch@reynolds-group.com

35

Thomas E Figg Consulting 

Services 204 Willowbrook Dr.

Port 

Hueneme CA 93041 Tom Figg

805-377-

9116 tfigg@roadrunner.com

36 Tierra West Advisors, Inc. 2616 East 3rd St. Los Angeles CA 90033 Rose

Acosta 

Yonai

323-265-

4400

323-261-

8676 info@tierrawestadvisors.com



37 Timothy J. Blackmer 16618 Wilton Place Torrance CA 90504 Timothy J. Blackmer

310-562-

7034

310-323-

3872 tblackmer@blackmercpa.com

38 Urban Futures, Inc.

3111 No. Tustin Ave. 

Suite 230 Orange CA 92865 Marshall Linn

714-283-

9334

714-283-

5465 marshall@urbanfuturesinc.com

39 Urban One P.O. Box 71128 Los Angeles CA 90071 Dennis Allen

213-618-

9781 dennis@urbanone.com

40 Walter P. Moore

11900 W. Olympic 

Blvd, Ste. 750 Los Angeles CA 90064 Patti

Harbug-

Petrich

310-254-

1900

310-254-

1940

pharburg-

petrich@walterpmoore.com


